

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 04/26/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-3406-OF Call #: 21-3406

Date/Time Reported: 04/15/2021 2210 Report Date/Time: 04/16/2021 1528 Occurred Between: 04/15/2021 0800-04/16/2021 1600 Status: Incident Open Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Kevin Schaefer Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zon 724 FRANCIS AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	e: South		
1	Identity Fraud_obtain,possess,or use other person2913.49B229OCCURRED:04/15/20211600	n N 4	Felony	4
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE

F

66

1

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEVIN A SCHAEFER Ref: 21BEX-3406-OF

On the stated date and time, victim #1 reported an unknown suspect(s) obtained their personal identity information to creat a fraudulent Ohio unemployment benefits account.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **